400-821-0137
PG112&PG123&PG133
High Temperature Melt Pressure Gauge
Instructions
attestation
ISO 9001:2015

High Temperature Melt Pressure Gauge
4
Ordering guide
rigid stem
flexible
dual measurement
M14×1.5
M18×1.5
M22×1.5
G3/8
6 inches(152mm)
9 inches(229mm)
12.5 inches(318mm)
15 inches(381mm)
18 inches(460mm)
18 inches(460mm)
24 inches(610mm)
30 inches(760mm)
None
2mV/V
4~20mA
0~10VDC
0~5VDC
J type
K type
E type
three Pt100 RTD
None
5-PIN standard aviation connector
1.5M
3M
3.5M
5M
6M
7.5M
10M
15M
1/2
M14
M18
M22
G3/8
6
9
12
15
18
/18
/24
/30
MA
10V
5V
J
K
E
RTD1
blank
2MV
blank
5P
PG
10MPa  100bar  1500psi
20MPa  200bar  3000psi
25MPa  250bar  3500psi
35MPa  350bar  5000psi
40MPa  400bar  6000psi
100MPa  1000bar  15000psi
70MPa  700bar  10000psi
1/2-20UMF
50MPa  500bar  7500psi
X X X X- - -
112